

SQUASH CLUB MUURBALKLUB

2 Knoet Road Corner Panorama Road Rooihuiskraal x6 Centurion (012) 661 0756 info@uitsigsquashclub.co.za www.uitsigsquashclub.co.za

FEE STRUCTURE 2019

Memberships have varying conditions and restrictions. See "Membership Types".

Membership	Cost: Pro-rata based on annual calendar	
	Per Annum	Per Month
Scholar	R 600,00	R 50,00
Student	R 720,00	R 60,00
Day	R 960,00	R 80,00
Business (minimum 5 members)	R 1200,00	Once off only
Premium	R 1 500,00	R125,00
Administration	Cost: Once off and payable up front	
New Member Administration / Card Fee	R 150,00	
Card Replacement fee	R 50,00	
Lights Account	R 50,00	
Court Usage: per 45 Min Session	Cost	
Lights if partner is a member (Shared)	R 8,80	
Lights if partner is a member (Not Shared)	R17,60	
Early Bird (05h00 to 08h00)	30% off normal price	
Lights if partner is a guest	R 60,00	
No Show penalty	Peak	R 25,00 + Lights
(per 45 minutes booked)	Non-peak	R 5,00 + Lights
Booking on-line (SMS for own account)	No Charge	
Booking Cancellation	(Peak Time only) R 2,00	
Visitors (per 45 minute booking)	R 60,00	
Additional Participation Costs	Cost: Per person per year	
Participation in the Northerns League	R 600,00	
SA Squash Registration (League players)	R 120,00	
Uitsig Squash Academy	R1 000,00	

Terms of Payment

- Membership fees are payable as on the 1st of January.
- The only accepted method of payment is by Debit Order or once off EFT
- Defaulters will be struck from the Club database and made inactive
- Defaulters wishing to re-join will be considered new members.